
www.pinzgauerlokalbahn.at

NOSTALGIC TRAIN RIDES
MAY TO SEPTEMBER 2018

PINZGAUER LOKALBAHN

SUMMER NOSTALGIC RIDES TO THE 
KRIMML WATERFALLS
Enjoy a romantic ride from Zell am See to Krimml. From Krimml train station, a bus will take you to the car park of „Wondrous Worlds of 
Water“, from there it is a 10 minutes walk to the Krimml Waterfalls.

Dates steam train:  › Every Thursday from 31 May to 27 September 2018 
		     › Every Wednesday from mid July to 26 September 2018
		     › and on Wednesday 20 June and on Saturday 8 September 2018
Dates diesel train:	  › Every Wednesday in June until mid July 2018 (except 20 June)

› You may board the nostalgic trains at any of the intermediate stations and buy tickets aboard from the conductor
› Prices: Adults Euro 36.00, Children Euro 18.00 (diesel trains are 30% price reduced)
› Reservation required!

INFORMATION AND RESERVATION
Info-Hotline: +43/6562/40600 
pinzgauerlokalbahn@salzburg-ag.at

Stop     Outward journey  Return journey

Zell am See LB   9.20 17.28

Tischlerhäusl   9.24 17.25

Kitzsteinhornstraße   9.26 17.23

Fürth-Kaprun   9.42 17.12

Niedernsill 10.02 16.47

Uttendorf-Stubachtal 10.19 16.36

Mittersill arr. / dep. 10.38 16.15

Mittersill dep. / arr. 11.08 15.45

Neukirchen 11.44 15.11

Krimml Bahnhof                  12.02 (arr. diesel train)

                         12.20 (arr. steam train)

                    14.55 (dep. diesel train)

                            14.50 (dep. steam train)

Krimml Bahnhof (Bus)                          12.10 (dep. when diesel train)

                                 12.28 (dep. when steam train)

                        14.45 (arr. when diesel train)

                                  14.40 (arr. when steam train)

Krimml Wasserfälle (Bus)                        12.16 (arr. when diesel train)

                               12.34 (arr. when steam train)

                         14.40 (dep. when diesel train) 

                                14.35 (dep. when steam train)


